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Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 Ram (PSD48G32002)

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS48G320C6)

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS48G360C8)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram
(PSD416G320081S)

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/8 KINGSTON

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP
KINGST

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD516G560081S)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV516G60C30)

8GB DDR3 1606Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV516G560C40K)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV516G520C36K)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot
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5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+
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29,90

35,00

39,00

47,00
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52,90

53,00
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



8GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP Kingston 1 65,00 USD
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3600MhzCL17 DIMM Kingston 10+ 69,00 USD
KF436C17BBK2/16TR KINGSTON BEAST
SoGUTUCULU

16GB DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR Kingston 10+ 69,00 USD
3200MHz KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU
(2x8G)

16GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16 Kingston 10+ 70,00 USD
CUDIMM KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR Kingston 5+ 70,00 USD
KINGSTON 1x16G

£l XK

16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2- Kingston 10+ 95,00 USD
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2- Kingston 4 100,00

& 16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G usb

16GB DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR Kingston 10+ 105,00

KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G usb
32GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM Kingston 10+ 105,00
m KF436C18BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST usb
SoGUTUCULU
32GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/32TR Kingston 2 105,00
m KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU usb
32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/32 Kingston 1 105,00
KINGSTON usb
Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 Patriot 10+ 112,00
. J 6000MHz CL30 UDIMM Ram (Bellek) usD
(PVX532G60C30K)
- Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 Patriot 1 120,00
- 6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usb
(PVV532G660C34K)
32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8- Kingston 1 125,00

IE 32 KINGSTON USD
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Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16 GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G70C32K)

32GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-32
CUDIMM KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G720C34K)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
8200MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G82C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G76C36K)

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Ram (Bellek)
(PVX548G70C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX548G76C36K)

64GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-64
CUDIMM KINGSTON

64GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
64TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Signature Line 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM (PSD48G320081S)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4

3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram (PSD48G32002S)

Patriot Viper Elite II 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVE248G320C8)

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot
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10+

10+

5+

10+

10+
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129,00
usb

130,00
usb

132,90
usb

140,00
usb

164,90
usb

165,00
usb

170,00
usb

189,90
usb

209,90
usb

240,00
usb

260,00

usb

18,00 USD

18,00 USD

20,00 USD



Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 Ram (Bellek)
(PSD416G32002)

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16S11S8/4WP KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS416G320C6)

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz CL11 KVR16LN11/4WP KINGSTON

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/4 KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (2x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS416G320C6K)

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/8TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR32522S8/8
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26519S8/8
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 CL17 DIMM KF436C17BB/8TR KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32S52256/8 KINGSTON
SODIMM

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432520IB/8TR
KINGSTON

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519S6/4
KINGSTON

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD516G56002)

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

25,90

29,00

29,00

30,00

30,00

32,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

37,00

37,00

39,00

39,00

39,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



8GB DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26519S6/8
KINGSTON

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD516G4800815S)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 Ram (PSD516G480081)

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/8 KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S6/8 KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S8/8 KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19D8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU (1x16G)

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16
KINGSTON 1x16G

Patriot Signature Line PSD432G3200K
32GB(2X16GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL22
Ram(Bellek)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram
(PSD432G32002S)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 Ram (Bellek)
(PSD432G32002)

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

40,00

41,90

43,90

45,00

45,00

45,00

49,90

50,00

55,00

59,00

59,00

59,90

59,90

64,00
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (2x16GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS432G320C6K)

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

5200Mhz DDR5
16 KINGSTON

5200Mhz DDR5
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz
KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5
16 KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz
KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz
KINGSTON

CL42 SODIMM KVR52S542BS8-

CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8-16

CL19 KVR26N19S8/16

CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BSS8 -

SODIMM KVR3252258/16

CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16

SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/16

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G60C42W)

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/16
KINGSTON 1x16G

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519S8/16

KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS432G360C8)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD532G48002S)

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

65,00

65,00

65,00

65,00

67,00

67,00

69,00

69,00

70,00

70,00

70,00

70,00

72,00

79,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD532G56002)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD532G56002S)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G52C36)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL20 SODIMM
KF432520IB/32TR KINGSTON IMPACT

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM
KF432C16BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV532G60C30)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G600C30K)

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

89,00

89,90

90,00

90,00

90,00

95,00

95,00

99,00

99,00

99,90

100,

105,

109,

114,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00

usb

00
usb

90
usb

90
usb



32GB KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32
KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G700C32K)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G64C32K 32GB
(2x16GB) DDR5 6400MHz CL32 UDIMM
Ram(Bellek)

32GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G680C34K)

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/32
KINGSTON 1x32G

32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

32GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 KVR48S40BD8-
32 KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV564G560C40K)

64GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR
KINGSTON

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

119,00
usb

120,00
usb

124,90
usb

125,00
usb

129,90
usb

130,00
usb

135,00
usb

140,00
usb

145,00
usb

145,00
usb

149,00
usb

180,00
usb

210,00
usb

230,00
usb



Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 290,00

? 8200MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) USsD
(PVX548G82C38K)



